RBI recruitment 2017 apply online
for 623 Assistant posts
RBI recruitment 2017 notification has been released on offi-
cial website www.rbi.org.in for the recruitment of 623 (six
hundred and twenty three) vacancies for Assistant. Job seekers
should apply from 18th October 2017 and before 10th No-
vember 2017.

Organization Name  Reserve Bank of India
Post Name Assistant
No of vacancies  623
Job location All India
Official website  www.rbi.org.in
Last date  10th November 2017